BRASSWARE6
Beautifully Crafted
Each piece incorporates
ceramic disc technology
for a smoother operation.
All our brassware ranges
can also be tailored to your
interior design choices,

133132 5 year guarantee on chrome, and 1 year on all other finishes.
BRASSWARE
HOW TO ORDER
The finishes shown above are only graphic
representations, and may differ to the finish
on the product.
CHOOSE A FINISH
CTA015 CTA015BC
CTA015CO CTA015BCO
CTA015N CTA015BN
CTA015G CTA015BG
Suggested Water Pressures
LP1 0.1 Bar
LP2 0.2 Bar
MP 0.5 Bar
HP1 1.0 Bar
HP2 2.0 Bar
HP3 3.0 Bar
8 beautiful finishes.
3 easy steps.
1. Choose your item.
2. Decide on your finish.
3.  Add the finish code to
the product code.
Example:
CTA015 + BN = CTA015BN
All examples  for CTA015 are opposite.
Nickel N Gold GBrushed Nickel BN Brushed Gold BG
Chrome Copper COBrushed Chrome BC Brushed Copper BCO
THE
FINISHING
TOUCH.
135134 All prices include VAT. Please allow up to 20 working days for all finishes except chrome.
BRASSWARE
Gold, Copper,
Chrome or
Nickel, the
choice is yours.
Chelmsford BIDET BASIN
BATHSHOWER
Add some finesse to your bathroom with our new collection
of modern brassware.
All the Chelmsford taps and the thermostatic shower are
available in eight beautiful finishes.
CHOOSE A FINISH
Chrome
Brushed Chrome BC
Copper CO
Brushed Copper BCO
Nickel N
Brushed Nickel BN
Gold G
Brushed Gold BG
See page 135 for more details.
3/4" Side Valves
MP
CHE308 + finish code
Chrome £114.00
BC/N/BN/CO/BCO £195.00
G/BG £253.00
Bath Spout
HP1
CHE300 + finish code
Chrome £82.00
BC/N/BN/CO/BCO £172.00
G/BG £235.00
Bath Shower Mixer
Freestanding. With Kit. HP3
CHE321+ finish code
Chrome £417.00
BC/N/BN/CO/BCO £1,001.00
G/BG £1,399.00
Bath Filler